
Clubkampioenschap 2018-2019 Dames
Punten

.17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Nuffelen Jill zon 2001 U21 3,05 25,17 31,83 28,50 0,00 -3,05

2 Caremans Jana zon 2002 U21 45,56 15,49 30,53 2,03

3 Thys Kato zon 2000 U21 68,01 62,27 51,56 89,61 56,92 28,42 -39,60

4 Van Stevens Nele zon 1986 Mas 30,14 54,67 66,74 76,38 60,71 32,21 2,07

5 Boon Jana zon 1998 U21 29,75 68,34 90,16 59,62 63,98 35,48 5,73

6 Holemans Bo zon 1999 U21 78,10 54,93 66,52 38,02

7 Wauters Nyah zon 2005 U14 112,81 121,37 122,03 117,09 88,59

8 Caron Emily zon 1996 Sen 99,58 124,54 127,11 125,83 97,33 -2,26

9 Malfet Lara zon 2005 U14 128,12 129,09 128,61 100,11

10 Caron Amber zon 2001 U21 120,16 141,45 163,56 135,05 138,25 109,75 -10,41

11 Janssens Ann zon 1969 Mas 144,27 191,73 168,00 139,50

12 Dietz Hanya zon 1965 Mas 207,19 236,90 200,68 179,82 190,25 161,75 -45,44

13 Wuyts Hilde zon 1972 Mas 215,33 224,10 200,55 212,33 183,83 -31,51

14 Van den Broeck Kathleen zon 1972 Mas 401,72 323,68 368,15 328,24 325,96 297,46 -104,26

Boon Kato zon 2000 U21 98,23 97,19

Cannaerts Emilie zon 1998 U21 144,92

Jacobs Martine zon 1972 Mas 329,32

Bouquet Isabelle zon 1960 Mas 604,17

Van Brempt Christel zon Mas 345,89

Van Pamel Ine zon Sen 384,26

Mertens Linda zon 1971 Mas 485,74 433,88

Vanderhoeght Cathy zon 1978 Mas 535,95 505,56



Punten

U8 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Mortier Marte zon 2011 U8 456,97 536,71 339,89 369,93 354,91 342,10 -114,88

2 Wolput Mette zon 2014 U8 977,29 1532,46 567,89 502,47 535,18 522,37 -454,93

3 Verniers Marie-Sophie zon 2013 U8 748,01 710,90 513,72 612,31 599,50

Van Tichelen Sam zon 2013 U8 552,50

Wolput Emme zon U8 1254,09

Punten

U10 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

Punten

U12 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Geerinck Emma zon 2007 U12 26,88 -1,25 12,82 0,00

2 Smout Charlotte zon 2008 U12 42,23 36,58 41,76 39,17 26,36 -15,88

3 Moris Cécile zon 2007 U12 22,89 63,58 52,78 58,18 45,37 22,48

4 Gurny Kato zon 2008 U12 121,25 85,91 80,03 37,57 58,80 45,99 -75,27

5 Van Brempt Femke zon 2008 U12 83,54 92,64 60,21 68,22 64,22 51,40 -32,14

6 Lybaert Madeleine zon 2008 U12 239,70 230,61 187,39 151,59 169,49 156,68 -83,03

7 Versaen Amy Lin zon 2008 U12 324,88 318,25 285,68 203,64 244,66 231,85 -93,04

Moresi Lentl zon 2008 U12 380,12 395,49

Punten

U14 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Wauters Nyah zon 2005 U14 112,81 121,37 122,03 117,09 88,59

2 Malfet Lara zon 2005 U14 128,12 129,09 128,61 100,11

Punten

U16 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

Punten

U21 Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Nuffelen Jill zon 2001 U21 3,05 25,17 31,83 28,50 0,00 -3,05

2 Caremans Jana zon 2002 U21 45,56 15,49 30,53 2,03

3 Thys Kato zon 2000 U21 68,01 62,27 51,56 89,61 56,92 28,42 -39,60

4 Boon Jana zon 1998 U21 29,75 68,34 90,16 59,62 63,98 35,48 5,73

5 Holemans Bo zon 1999 U21 78,10 54,93 66,52 38,02

6 Caron Amber zon 2001 U21 120,16 141,45 163,56 135,05 138,25 109,75 -10,41

Boon Kato zon 2000 U21 98,23 97,19

Cannaerts Emilie zon 1998 U21 144,92

Punten

Senioren Meisjes .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Caron Emily zon 1996 Sen 99,58 124,54 127,11 125,83 97,33 -2,26

Van Pamel Ine zon Sen 384,26

Clubkampioenschap 2018-2019 Dames



Punten

Masters Dames .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Stevens Nele zon 1986 Mas 30,14 54,67 66,74 76,38 60,71 32,21 2,07

2 Janssens Ann zon 1969 Mas 144,27 191,73 168,00 139,50

3 Dietz Hanya zon 1965 Mas 207,19 236,90 200,68 179,82 190,25 161,75 -45,44

4 Wuyts Hilde zon 1972 Mas 215,33 224,10 200,55 212,33 183,83 -31,51

5 Van den Broeck Kathleen zon 1972 Mas 401,72 323,68 368,15 328,24 325,96 297,46 -104,26

6 Jacobs Martine zon 1972 Mas 329,32

7 Bouquet Isabelle zon 1960 Mas 604,17

8 Van Brempt Christel zon Mas 345,89

9 Mertens Linda zon 1971 Mas 485,74 433,88

10 Vanderhoeght Cathy zon 1978 Mas 535,95 505,56



Punten

.17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Den Eynde Sam zon 1997 Sen 0,00 11,02 7,08 13,56 9,05 0,00 0,00

2 Legrand Jordy zon 1999 U21 8,87 7,06 37,97 26,56 16,81 7,76 -1,11

3 Patteet Giovanni zon 1998 U21 16,77 37,82 32,44 32,83 32,64 23,59 6,82

4 Dom Robbe zon 2000 U21 51,91 38,28 60,79 49,53 40,49 -11,43

5 Cousyns Zidane zon 1999 U21 68,33 36,42 64,48 66,02 50,45 41,40 -26,93

6 Vervloet Mattiece zon 2004 U16 96,64 62,28 83,38 53,72 58,00 48,95 -47,69

7 Van Stevens Dries zon 1988 Mas 54,45 51,33 90,29 74,14 62,74 53,69 -0,76

8 Vlaeymans Kevin zon 1999 U21 85,36 58,32 79,46 68,89 59,84 -25,52

9 Brandt Djacomo zon 2004 U16 94,80 52,73 94,67 87,37 70,05 61,00 -33,80

10 Heremans Paul zon 1997 Sen 73,66 76,50 91,21 72,28 74,39 65,34 -8,32

11 Koerber Seth zon 2001 U21 75,56 112,19 92,48 84,02 74,97

12 Dillen Mathias zon 2004 U16 124,34 95,83 117,95 95,26 95,55 86,50 -37,84

13 Commernan Rik zon 2005 U14 119,83 102,97 92,01 97,49 88,44

14 Denys Jules zon 2003 U16 168,10 103,99 109,42 92,94 98,47 89,42 -78,68

15 Thys Patrick zon 1969 Mas 153,68 84,65 157,83 113,37 99,01 89,96 -63,72

16 Peronet Sam zon 1994 Sen 100,73 129,71 109,42 105,08 96,03

17 Elst Viktor zon 2004 U16 136,14 117,26 95,73 106,50 97,45

18 Vlaeymans Robin zon 2002 U21 124,34 112,84 134,55 102,23 107,54 98,49 -25,85

19 Denys Jeff zon 2005 U14 195,05 162,71 136,39 175,34 149,55 140,50 -54,55

20 Gurny Brent zon 2005 U14 208,82 175,29 223,06 149,11 162,20 153,15 -55,67

21 De Bie Louis zon 2003 U16 174,79 180,88 203,93 155,15 168,02 158,97 -15,82

22 Decloedt Alain zon 1968 Mas 166,00 160,84 181,84 171,34 162,29 -3,71

23 Van Doorselaer Jan zon 1957 Mas 231,25 214,90 218,68 188,11 201,51 192,46 -38,79

24 Mortier Peter zon 1970 Mas 329,36 271,52 293,59 218,98 245,25 236,20 -93,16

25 Desmedt Joost zon 2005 U14 249,15 243,34 246,24 237,20

26 Op de Beeck Mats zon 2004 U16 280,84 220,06 250,45 241,40

27 Peeters Charlie zon 2005 U14 342,13 271,05 257,64 264,34 255,30 -86,84

28 Peeters Ronny zon 1965 Mas 358,87 275,25 282,53 254,26 264,76 255,71 -103,16

29 Van Dyck Johan zon 1974 Mas 211,25 241,93 301,85 271,89 262,84 51,59

30 Malfet Dimitri zon 1972 Mas 296,13 265,17 280,65 271,60

31 Vervaecke Alain zon 1957 Mas 536,61 330,00 320,33 316,93 318,63 309,58 -227,03

32 Cardon Wilfried zon 1953 Mas 370,31 393,86 368,70 369,51 360,46

33 Jacobs Wim zon 1975 Mas 338,48 347,01 392,14 369,58 360,53 22,05

34 Bellens Frank zon 1975 Mas 443,02 425,30 428,67 444,36 426,98 417,94 -25,09

Mertens Mats zon 1997 Sen 6,77 39,21

De Meirleir Sam zon 1999 U21 141,27

Aerts Bart zon 1982 Mas 230,01 147,33

Jacobs Kris zon 1978 Mas 188,36 155,72

Boon Koen zon 1969 Mas 210,47

Moresi Sven zon 1975 Mas 1505,97

De Vocht Tim zon 1993 Sen 233,20

Van Brempt Gunther zon 1976 Mas 444,43 380,77

Van Hoeydonck Johan zon 1970 Mas 593,54 633,77

Denys Tom zon Mas 953,86

Clubkampioenschap 2018-2019 Heren



Punten

U8 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

Punten

U10 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Bastien James zon 2010 U10 363,80 210,94 247,03 183,70 197,32 188,27 -175,53

2 Lybaert Henri zon 2009 U10 284,39 261,50 177,43 219,47 210,42 -73,97

3 Mortier Vic zon 2010 U10 439,51 333,24 222,46 277,85 268,80

4 De Crom Thomas zon 2010 U10 379,40 310,65 345,02 335,98

5 Moris Olivier zon 2009 U10 434,59 376,60 414,38 395,49 386,44 -48,15

Bosmans Noa zon 2009 U10 357,96

Punten

U12 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Brempt Robbe zon 2007 U12 69,44 78,07 50,70 64,39 55,34 -14,10

2 Bastien Leon zon 2007 U12 64,78 69,04 96,75 74,84 71,94 62,89 -1,89

3 Bellens Siebe zon 2008 U12 96,39 103,76 101,82 90,16 95,99 86,94 -9,45

4 Raman Ryan zon 2007 U12 147,33 162,81 155,07 146,02

5 Schrijvers Olivier zon 2008 U12 429,26 344,79 387,03 377,98

Punten

U14 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Commernan Rik zon 2005 U14 119,8 103,0 92,0 97,49 88,44

2 Denys Jeff zon 2005 U14 195,05 162,7 136,4 175,3 149,55 140,50 -54,55

3 Gurny Brent zon 2005 U14 208,82 175,3 223,1 149,1 162,20 153,15 -55,67

4 Desmedt Joost zon 2005 U14 249,1 243,3 246,24 237,20

5 Peeters Charlie zon 2005 U14 342,13 271,0 257,6 264,34 255,30 -86,84

Punten

U16 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Vervloet Mattiece zon 2004 U16 96,64 62,28 83,38 53,72 58,00 48,95 -47,69

2 Brandt Djacomo zon 2004 U16 94,80 52,73 94,67 87,37 70,05 61,00 -33,80

3 Dillen Mathias zon 2004 U16 124,34 95,83 117,95 95,26 95,55 86,50 -37,84

4 Denys Jules zon 2003 U16 168,10 103,99 109,42 92,94 98,47 89,42 -78,68

5 Elst Viktor zon 2004 U16 136,14 117,26 95,73 106,50 97,45

6 De Bie Louis zon 2003 U16 174,79 180,88 203,93 155,15 168,02 158,97 -15,82

7 Op de Beeck Mats zon 2004 U16 280,84 220,06 250,45 241,40

Punten

U21 Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Legrand Jordy zon 1999 U21 8,87 7,06 37,97 26,56 16,81 7,76 -1,11

2 Patteet Giovanni zon 1998 U21 16,77 37,82 32,44 32,83 32,64 23,59 6,82

3 Dom Robbe zon 2000 U21 51,91 38,28 60,79 49,53 40,49 -11,43

4 Cousyns Zidane zon 1999 U21 68,33 36,42 64,48 66,02 50,45 41,40 -26,93

5 Vlaeymans Kevin zon 1999 U21 85,36 58,32 79,46 68,89 59,84 -25,52

6 Koerber Seth zon 2001 U21 75,56 112,19 92,48 84,02 74,97

7 Vlaeymans Robin zon 2002 U21 124,34 112,84 134,55 102,23 107,54 98,49 -25,85

De Meirleir Sam zon 1999 U21 141,27

Clubkampioenschap 2018-2019 Heren



Punten

Senioren Jongens .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Den Eynde Sam zon 1997 Sen 0,00 11,02 7,08 13,56 9,05 0,00 0,00

2 Heremans Paul zon 1997 Sen 73,66 76,50 91,21 72,28 74,39 65,34 -8,32

3 Peronet Sam zon 1994 Sen 100,73 129,71 109,42 105,08 96,03

Mertens Mats zon 1997 Sen 6,77 39,21

De Vocht Tim zon 1993 Sen 233,20

Punten

Masters Heren .17/18 1 2 3 Punten met nulstelling Verschil

1 Van Stevens Dries zon 1988 Mas 54,45 51,33 90,29 74,14 62,74 53,69 -0,76

2 Thys Patrick zon 1969 Mas 153,68 84,65 157,83 113,37 99,01 89,96 -63,72

3 Decloedt Alain zon 1968 Mas 166,00 160,84 181,84 171,34 162,29 -3,71

4 Van Doorselaer Jan zon 1957 Mas 231,25 214,90 218,68 188,11 201,51 192,46 -38,79

5 Mortier Peter zon 1970 Mas 329,36 271,52 293,59 218,98 245,25 236,20 -93,16

6 Peeters Ronny zon 1965 Mas 358,87 275,25 282,53 254,26 264,76 255,71 -103,16

7 Van Dyck Johan zon 1974 Mas 211,25 241,93 301,85 271,89 262,84 51,59

8 Malfet Dimitri zon 1972 Mas 296,13 265,17 280,65 271,60

9 Vervaecke Alain zon 1957 Mas 536,61 330,00 320,33 316,93 318,63 309,58 -227,03

10 Cardon Wilfried zon 1953 Mas 370,31 393,86 368,70 369,51 360,46

11 Jacobs Wim zon 1975 Mas 338,48 347,01 392,14 369,58 360,53 22,05

12 Bellens Frank zon 1975 Mas 443,02 425,30 428,67 444,36 426,98 417,94 -25,09

Aerts Bart zon 1982 Mas 230,01 147,33

Jacobs Kris zon 1978 Mas 188,36 155,72

Boon Koen zon 1969 Mas 210,47

Moresi Sven zon 1975 Mas 1505,97

Van Brempt Gunther zon 1976 Mas 444,43 380,77

Van Hoeydonck Johan zon 1970 Mas 593,54 633,77

Denys Tom zon Mas 953,86


